Solution to Puzzle #75 — August, 2007 "Hanoi"
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The letter I must be omitted from all words that contain it (as indicated by parentheses in the list below).
The puzzle title is correctly interpreted as “Ha! No I”, and the circle above the grid is, of course, the dot
over the (lower case) letter 1.

Across
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()SOGON
PASTRAM(I)

VERSAT(I)LE

AG(I)LE
DESTROY
PULLEY
GRAMMAR
POULTRY
BU(I)LDS

. RAD(I)O
. SLEEVE
. E(HTHER
. DARN

. AHAB

. FLUSHED
. RAMP

. EER(DE

. SCUT

BARRET

. GRAV(DTY
. POWER
. EYEL(I)D

Down
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

STAD(I)UM
TRA)V(I)AL
MUGWORT
ELM(I)RA
ERUPT
REGAL
SLAY
DEN(I)SE
BAROMETER
B(I)OTA
HEAVEN
VARY
PUSH
HERR
TYPE
GOGOL
LEADER
YEARLY
RUDER
BR(I)SE
PL(I)SSE
PALS(I)ED
FACTO(I)D

Kevin Wald solved the puzzle in 60 minutes.



